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Timing by Innotex
SUKAN INSTITUSI PENDIDIKAN TINGGI UNIVERSITI UTARA MALAYSIA 2024

STADIUM UNIVERSITY UTARA MALAYSIA
10 - 13 September 2024

Power by IGIS

209 - 400m Wanita - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

GAME RECORD GR 56.62 CHELSEA CASSIOPEA EVALI @BOPULAS UMS 2022

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 570 CHELSEA CASSIOPEA EVALI BOPULAS UMS 59.82   Q

2 545 TAY SHUEN MIN SUNWAY 65.43   Q

3 553 SITI SUWAIBAH BT ABDUL MANAF UKM 65.83   Q

4 603 KAVIITHANJALI A/P KESAVAN UPNM 66.70   q

5 546 YEOH JO-LYNNE SUNWAY 70.21   q

6 514 AMYLIA NATASHA BINTI SAIRU IIUM 70.24  

7 563 DARSHINY A/P NAGARAJAH UMPSA 74.27  

8 567 NURIN ZULAIKHA BINTI MOHAMD NAZRI UNIMAP 96.05  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 524 DANEA HUMAIRAH BINTI SHARYMAN SUFRY KKMAS 61.39   Q

2 596 NURUL FATIMAH AMARA BINTI ABDULLAH UPSI 65.21   Q

3 509 TEOH YU-EN HELP 67.69   Q

4 540 SHARWINI A/P THULASIRAM POLIMAS 70.91  

5 646 NURUL ATHILAH IWANA BINTI MOHD HISAM UTHM 71.21  

6 595 NURUL ATHIRAH BT LUTAM UPSI 72.56  

7 555 ANIS NAZIHA BINTI NASRON UM 72.56  

8 581 SYDNEY LALENG PADAN UNIMAS 74.77  
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Power by IGIS

400m Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 570 CHELSEA CASSIOPEA EVALI BOPULAS UMS 59.82 Q

2 2 524 DANEA HUMAIRAH BINTI SHARYMAN SUFRY KKMAS 61.39 Q

3 2 596 NURUL FATIMAH AMARA BINTI ABDULLAH UPSI 65.21 Q

4 1 545 TAY SHUEN MIN SUNWAY 65.43 Q

5 1 553 SITI SUWAIBAH BT ABDUL MANAF UKM 65.83 Q

6 1 603 KAVIITHANJALI A/P KESAVAN UPNM 66.70 q

7 2 509 TEOH YU-EN HELP 67.69 Q

8 1 546 YEOH JO-LYNNE SUNWAY 70.21 q

9 1 514 AMYLIA NATASHA BINTI SAIRU IIUM 70.24

10 2 540 SHARWINI A/P THULASIRAM POLIMAS 70.91

11 2 646 NURUL ATHILAH IWANA BINTI MOHD HISAM UTHM 71.21

12 2 555 ANIS NAZIHA BINTI NASRON UM 72.56

12 2 595 NURUL ATHIRAH BT LUTAM UPSI 72.56

14 1 563 DARSHINY A/P NAGARAJAH UMPSA 74.27

15 2 581 SYDNEY LALENG PADAN UNIMAS 74.77

16 1 567 NURIN ZULAIKHA BINTI MOHAMD NAZRI UNIMAP 96.05


